
Direct Access to Your Claims Team
When a client experiences a claim, this is the insurance policy’s “moment of truth.” We believe in fair claims handling 
and conduct ourselves with integrity in all claims matters. The claims specialist you will work with focuses on human 
and social services claims and holds, on average 19 years of experience. Plus, you can report claims 24 hours a day, 
seven days a week, 365 days a year.

To report a claim in any state

Online
Agent Portal
Insured Portal

Email
SpecialtyHumanServicesClaims@gaig.com

Phone 
Toll Free: 888.317.4828
Fax: 888.307.3180

Cyber Claims
Toll Free: 866.750.4216
By Email: CyberClaim@gaig.com

Keith Hammersmith, JD, CPCU, 
AIC-M, ARM, ASLI, AIDA 
Senior Divisional Vice President  
& Head of Claims 
513-287-8170 
800-254-5482 
khammersmith@gaig.com

Joe Henkel, JD, CPCU, AIC
Divisional Vice President
513-287-8162
877-399-1433
jhenkel@gaig.com

Dana Allen, AIC, SCLA
Divisional Assistant Vice President
513-763-7219
877-400-6194
dpallen@gaig.com

Mackenzie Farmer, JD, CPCU, 
AIC-M, AINS
Divisional Assistant Vice President
513-763-8697
800-257-0777
mmfarmer@gaig.com

Ken Ohrablo, CPCU, AIC, SCLA 
Claims Technical Director  
513-412-4025 
kohrablo@gaig.com

Leigh Smith 
Claims Technical Director 
513-412-0242 
ljsmith@gaig.com

Jon Ness, AIC
Claims Technical Director
513-412-3162 
jness2@gaig.com

Matt Rumelhart, AIC-M, AINS, PTC
Claims Manager
513-763-8681
855-765-3282
mrumelhart@gaig.com

Jodi Hughes
Claims Manager
513-412-1181
jlhughes@gaig.com

Leticia Garcia-Herrea, CPCU,  
AINS, AIC, LPCS
Claims Manager
513-412-0855
lgarciaherrera@gaig.com

Kira Bouyer, SCLA, CASA, AIS, 
AINS, AIC-M 
Senior Claims Specialist 
513-333-6930 
866-558-8110 
kbouyer@gaig.com

Christina Carnohan, AIC, SCLA, 
FCLS, FCLA, CCLA, ACLA
Senior Claims Specialist
513-412-4011
888-212-6307
ccarnohan@gaig.com

Heather Prewitt, SCLA, LPCS, 
CCLS, FCLS
Senior Claims Specialist
513-287-8212
800-516-8053
hprewitt@gaig.com

Meagan Kammeyer-Yates, JD
Senior Claims Specialist
513-412-0924 
kammeyeryates@gaig.com

Brandy Wallace, AIS, AINS, AIC, 
SCLA
Senior Claims Specialist 
513-412-0944
bwallace@gaig.com

Joel Meixelsperger, AIC, AINS 
Claims Specialist 
513-412-0609 
jmeixelsperger@gaig.com

Steve Dorsey 
Claims Specialist 
513-412-4758 
sdorsey@gaig.com

Tacoya Jones, SCLA
Claims Specialist
513-744-2086
tjones10@gaig.com

Nicole McRea, AINS
Claims Specialist 
513-333-5188
nmcrae@gaig.com

Zach Straub, JD
Senior Claims Representative
513-287-8296
zstraub@gaig.com

Emily Scott, AIC 
Senior Claims Representative  
513-412-0737 
escott@gaig.com

Mail
Great American Insurance Group
Specialty Human Services
Claims Department
P.O. Box 1997
Cincinnati, OH 45201

Casualty Claims Team

https://agentportal.gaig.com/
https://insuredportal.gaig.com/
mailto:SpecialtyHumanServicesClaims%40gaig.com?subject=


Auto Claims Team

Claims Support Team

Property Claims Team

Chris Statt, AIC, AINS
Senior Claims Manager
513-287-8728
866-676-5813
cstatt@gaig.com

Adam Bowling, AIC, CPCU, AINS
Claims Technical Director
513-412-9057
800-421-7871
abowling@gaig.com

Charles Powell
Claims Specialist
513-763-8320
cmpowell@gaig.com

David Brooks, PTC III
Claims Specialist
513-287-8149
dwbrooks@gaig.com

Lori Reinhardt
Claims Operations Supervisor
513-763-7268
888-317-4828
lreinhardt@gaig.com

Bob Johnson, CPCU, AIC-M, PCLA, PTC III
Senior Claims Manager
513-287-8203
866-676-5812
rajohnson@gaig.com

Alexi Berlet, AINS, AIC-M
Senior Claims Manager
513-287-8137
888-213-3878
bberlet@gaig.com

Allyson Reese, AIC, SCLA, FCLS, FCLA, PTC I, CCLA, ACLA
Claims Technical Director
513-287-8232
866-798-9821
areese@gaig.com

Rey Rodriguez, PTC III
Senior Claims Specialist
513-412-1403
rrodiguez5@gaig.com

Marc Simons
Claims Specialist
513-333-5127
msimons@gaig.com

Christina Gavarrete
Senior Claims Representative
513-412-4027
cgavarrete@gaig.com

Chris DeZarn
Claims Representative
513-369-5778
cdezarn@gaig.com

Jenna Payne, AINS
Quality Claims Auditor
513-333-6934
888-317-4828
jrpayne@gaig.com

Brian Hay, AIC
Senior Claims Specialist
513-412-2023
bhay@gaig.com

Stephanie Hronek
Claims Specialist
513-287-8715
877-399-1404
shronek@gaig.com

Stacy Ford
Subrogation Specialist
513-412-1465
sford6@gaig.com
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